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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
CITROEN
FIAT

FORD

FORD
HITACHI
HITACHI
LAND ROVER
ROVER
VOLVO
VOLVO

9658127480
1920KQ
9657127480
1376235
6C1112B579AA
135087
AFH70M54
MHK501040
MHK501040
30777415
30777415AA

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
HITACHI

OSSCA

OSSCA

OSSCA

OSSCA
AUTOMEGA
AUTOMEGA

JP GROUP
HC-Cargo
INTERMOTOR
MAGNETI MARELLI
VEMO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
CONTINENTAL/VDO
BREMI

BREMI

TOPRAN

TOPRAN

SIDAT

FISPA

SWAG

SWAG

ERA

ERA

STELLOX
STELLOX
PIERBURG

0891029
101635
101635
135087

13865

13865

13865

13865
140006610
140006610
1593901400
181941

19642
213719656010
25721059
2910000438400
2910000438400
30081

30081

302802
302802
38813A2
38813A2
50101635
50101635
558052
558052
6106512SX
6106512SX
722184240
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